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Class: C2L (Targa Cup: 2WD up to 2000cc)

https://live-results.mstalr.com/
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Place Car No Driver / Co-Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Total
1 30 fﬂimf;yim?nqi/ (980 Ford Escot Mk 1 55639 22047 2:2885  7:34.42
2 49 E”r%iig Prazmo / Harley | 4988 Honda CRX 2:33.08  2:3427 23977  7:47.13
3 66 ﬁ:;j‘;'r'] %‘l‘jr’:g;/ 1988 Honda CRX paoe) 28645  2:3303  7:52.04
4 60  preveDudgan/ 2006 Mini Cooper S 24099 24581 2:40.92  8:07.72
5 56 | o hedar/ 1998 Honda Integra 24156  2:47.72  2:4011 8:09.40
6 72 Eg’i'g{]‘ O Gonnor / 1998 Hyundai Excel 24414  2:47.00  2:40.76  8:11.91
7 g5 | panuel Sin/Vincent | 5007 Mazda MX5 3:00.55 ~ 3:09.12  3:04.42  9:23.09
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Class: C2H (Targa Cup: 2WD 2000cc & over)

https://live-results.mstalr.com/

Place Car No Driver / Co-Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Total
1 11| Ghiis Caruso/Alex | 2008 Dodge Viper 22018  2:17.82 21975  6:57.76
2 g7 Qaniel Gonzalez /| 1999 Porsche 911 22032 22033 2:19.22  6:59.88
3 6 | fomnODowd/Toni 2017 Forsche 911 22134 211979 22015  7:01.30
4 25  paihan Ellement/ | 1985 Cheyrolet 20414 22363  2:2337  7:11.15
5 3g | pamienGhandier/ 5007 Lotus Exige 2:2622 22811 22842  7:22.76
6 31 | ChrisLills / Aiva Lillis | 2016 HSVCUDSPOrt 1 508 01 21835 2:27.95  7:24.33
7 55 | grantRegan/Ben 5005 Ford Falcon 2:3453  2:3560  2:34.14  7:44.37
8 71 gt%r;ﬁgn'\"\‘;gfa”y f | 984 Mitsubishi 25153 ,.,0) 24833  8:34.61
9 38 f‘;‘éi?ar'\{'ﬁﬂ'ffaznaﬁ] 1971 Datsun 240Z 2:47.84 25403  2:5474  8:36.62
10 a3 | Justin Gan/Michael 4991 porsche 964 2:3282  2:27.29 DNS|  15:00.11
11 g3 | Errol Goodall/Ben 4999 gy 323i 2:47.21 DNS DNS | 22:47.21

Goodall
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Class: C4L (Targa Cup: 4WD up to 3500cc)

https://live-results.mstalr.com/

Place Car No Driver / Co-Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Total
1 19 Dale Smulders/Scott 2001 Mitsubishi Evo 22194  2:18.87 22351  7:04.33
2 13 et wiknson | 2013 AMG A45 20089  2:22.54| 22425  7:09.69
3 go | Noo Moore THIGIN 2017 AMG A45 20832  2:26.93| 2:2458  7:19.85
4 27 | Mike Doyle/Nathan | 1991 Subaru Liverty 2:31.01  2:27.94  2:27.29  7:26.26
5 24 AaronWiliams/ 2001 Mitsubishi Evo 2:2822  2:3224 23021  7:30.67
6 g9  HeusonBak/Roger o000 Toyota GRYaris | 2:30.27|  2:30.10  2:31.36|  7:31.74
7 23 amPuzey/Kelly 1989 Subarulegacy | 5040, F) 22008 7:35.87
8 ga  Gonnoviobinson/ 2001 Mitsubishi Evo 2:35.78  2:28.77 23245  7:37.01
9 41 gg{l‘yTé‘Srrggﬁon / 1992 Subaru Liberty 2:3470  2:3431| 2:30.00  7:39.02
10 77 | Qacek Szymenderski/ | 2001 Mitsubishi Evo 2:36.34  2:34.18  2:30.11  7:40.64
11 18 \'\,"V";‘]’i‘ti\r’]\gh”ing /Barty | 5003 Subaru WRX 2:27.18 |  2:30.33 |  2:48.18 7:45.70
12 46 ﬁﬂfﬁv?sﬂmh /Travis | 1997 Subaru WRX 2:33.27  2:38.84  2:34.66  7:46.77
13 43 gf;‘xfo"'%y /Steven 5001 Toyota GR Yaris | 2:33.87 | 2:41.62  2:3579  7:51.29
14 aq | AndrewCox/Rick 5017 AmMG C43 2:34.68  2:3860  2:3854  7:51.92
15 54 Sﬁgﬁ ?g&g‘fger ! 2021 Toyota GR Yaris | 2:37.31  2:41.89  2:37.10  7:56.31
16 53 | DaveOlney/Reece | 5405 g hary WRX 24331  2:39.65  2:36.88  7:59.85
Thomson
17 59 Egg’i}"‘nco'e /Brian ' 1994 Subaru WRX 2:38.25 ~ 2:47.36  2:4430  8:00.92
18 a5 | Hon Ellerby /Caitin 5000 Subaru WRX 2:37.52  2:30.56  3:09.93  8:18.02
19 gs | it Smith/Gatin 5000 Subaru WRX 2:30.89  2:37.93 DNS | 15:08.82
20 g0  Sracme Cireaves/ | 2008 Subaru WRX 2:29.45 DNF DNS  22:20.45
21 g1 | garc Sgﬁgiﬁ /Brett | 5000 Toyota GR Yaris | 2:42.72 DNS DNS | 22:42.72
Class: C4H (Targa Cup: 4WD 3500cc & over)
Place Car No Driver / Co-Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Total
1 ag | Davyd Hooper/ 2017 Audi RS3 2:3219  2:3220| 2:31.24  7:35.73

Jacob Teo
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Class: CG (Targa Cup: 2WD or 4WD Gravel Tyres)

https://live-results.mstalr.com/

Place Car No Driver / Co-Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Total
1 52 m‘ﬁ eROWStO” /'David | 1999 Subaru WRX 2:4213| 24425 2:4072|  8:07.11
Robert Parish / . . . .
2 57 Hayley Darcy 1998 Subaru WRX 2:41.20 2:41.93 2:47.73 8:10.87
Daniel Smith / James | 1990 Subaru Legacy . . . .
3 62 O'Regan RS 2:45.62 2:47.96 2:46.99 8:20.57
4 gg | braidenvanKeule/ 4474 noioin 1808 2:58.00 25842  3:03.86| 9:00.28
Jayde Thompson e e e e
Class: CE (Targa Cup: Electric)
Place Car No Driver / Co-Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Total
Jurgen Lunsmann / 2019 Tesla Model . . . .
1 17 Helom LUnSmann 3P+ 2:17.52 2:17.52 2:17.46 6:52.51
Class: O2L (Open Rallysprint: 2WD up to 2000cc)
Place Car No Driver / Co-Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Total
1 10 Foky Fok / Long Lai %382 Honda Integra 2:1827 |  2:1859  2:19.43  6:56.30
Shane Rodger / oo . . . .
2 48 Adrian Burney 1992 Honda Civic 2:26.74 2:29.04 2:25.91 7:21.69
Jesse Thomas / 1998 Mitsubishi . . . .
3 68 Thomas Loughton Mirage 2:37.59 2:36.96 2:33.84 7:48.41
4 21 g{?rigfou'd /Hayden | 4948 Honda CRX 2:37.07  2:35.98 2:39.62  7:52.68
5 73 | DylanBaggaley/ 1996 Mitsubishi 24843 25010  2:48.40  8:26.94

Cheyenne Milne

Mirage
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Class: O2H (Open Rallysprint: 2WD 2000cc & over)

https://live-results.mstalr.com/

Place Car No Driver / Co-Driver Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Total
1 26 | Sieoffrey Butler/Amy | 2016 Volkswagen 20748 22755 2:2551  7:20.56
2 22 | gavid Hancock/ 1993 Nissan Skyline 2:08.87  2:26.27| 212866  7:23.81
3 82 E;Qg;’yﬁ;iiig /'Pawel | 1993 Honda Civic 2:39.83 24119 2:39.44  8:00.47
4 51 g'aa;‘;rfgﬂl'ggury/ 2007 Mazda 3 MPS 24301  2:4434  2:4048  8:07.84
5 86 Egglf‘g Smith / Jill Mitsubishi Colt 2:41.03  2:56.02  2:37.51 8:14.58
6 61 Cavinlitie/Rylan | 1984 Rover SDI 24751 24577  2:4415  8:17.43
7 74 | jhomasLeadbeller/ ' yg97 Ford Falcon EL | 3:15.59| 25521 2:54.53  9:05.34
8 14 ‘;‘I’;‘:y':'eay /Robert ' 1974 Mazda RX4 2:39.62  2:37.42 DNS | 15:17.04
9 70 | pavidriodson/ 1968 Datsun 1600 2:54.04  2:51.02 DNS | 15:45.06
10 64 | caurenComes ! 2008 Nissan 3502 2:52.22  3:00.65 DNS| 15:52.87
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Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Car No

1

15

28

12

16

45

79

50

78

32

37

75

Class: 04 (Open Rallysprint: 4WD)

Driver / Co-Driver

Troy Wilson / Toni
Cameron

Cody Harris / Rehan
Mehta

Nathon McLaren /
Matthew Marai

Dennis Heller /
Sherrill Richardson

Matt Palmer / Sami
Polak

Wesley James /
Bryce Mathews

Drew Nutton / Tina
Frank

Matt James-Wallace /
Matthew Bancroft

Michael Steele /
Tammy Adams

Dave Allan / Steven
Clark

Cameron McGrath /
Laura McGrath

Joshua Knoefel /
Jason Rayner

Damian Bristow /
Daniel Rignall

Paul Oxley / Katie
Oxley

Timothy Hiles /
Morgan Ward

Ben Pang / Brandon
Chin

lan Jeffery / Tom
Harrison

"(P)" Denotes one or more penalties applied.

as @ November 12, 2021, 8:13:44
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Vehicle

2010 Mitsubishi Evo
X

2004 Mitsubishi Evo
8 MR

1995 Subaru WRX
STI

2004 Mitsubishi Evo
8 MR

2001 Mitsubishi Evo
7

2005 Subaru WRX

1999 Mitsubishi Evo
6

1993 Nissan GTR
R32

2015 Porsche 911
Turbo

2010 Mitsubishi Evo
X

1992 Nissan R32
GTR

2015 Audi SQ5

1989 Nissan Skyline
GTR R32

2002 Subaru WRX
STI

1997 Subaru WRX

2021 Toyota GR Yaris

1996 Subaru WRX

Run 1

2:13.18

2:17.71

2:19.62

2:19.09

2:21.29

2:27.19

2:29.13

2:14.54

2:30.22

2:35.20

2:36.61

2:37.55

2:31.10

2:20.98

2:20.12

2:24.50

2:52.48

Run 2

2:14.38

2:16.99

2:18.65

2:16.06

2:21.19

2:26.16

2:25.30

2:56.71

2:28.97

2:32.73

2:32.53

2:40.12

2:59.32

2:17.86

DNF

DNF

DNS

https://live-results.mstalr.com

Run 3

2:14.97

2:15.76

2:18.71

2:26.42

2:22.68

2:27.84

2:28.13

2:16.76

2:30.96

2:26.94

2:29.06

2:37.35

2:35.57

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

MotorSport Timing and Live Results (https:/mstalr.com)

Total

6:42.53

6:50.46

6:56.99

7:01.58

7:05.16

7:21.20

7:22.57

7:28.02

7:30.15

7:34.88

7:38.20

7:55.04

8:06.00

14:38.84

22:20.11

22:24.49

22:52.48
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